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General Information

Category Appetizer

Product Code 91113

Net Weight 6 lbs

Units per Case 1 (16 Rolls)

UPC 12 Digit 671718911133

GTIN 14 00671718911133

Master Case Dimensions 12” x 9.5” x 7.5”

Ti X Hi 16 x 10

Lobster Roll Kit 16 Pack 

Item Description: (4) 4 packs Brioche 
Rolls, (8) 1oz Lobster Butter Pucks, 
(4) 14oz Lobster Meat
Pricing: 1 x 6lbs

Updated to market conditions: 

Storage Instructions Keep Frozen

Date Code Format MM.DD.YYYY

Shelf Life 18 Months Guaranteed 
From Pack Date

10 N Front St. New Bedford, MA 02740
978 561-3863  | www.eastcoastseafood.com

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: 
1.)THAW LOBSTER MEAT OVERNIGHT UNDER REFRIGERATION AT 38°F (3.3°C). BE SURE TO DRAIN ANY EXCESS WATER FROM THE 
LOBSTER MEAT. CHOP LOBSTER MEAT TO YOUR DESIRED SIZE AND SET ASIDE IN A LARGE BOWL. 2.) FOR 4 LOBSTER ROLLS, HEAT ONE 
LOBSTER BUTTER PUCK IN A LARGE SKILLET OVER MEDIUM-HIGH HEAT, TOAST BOTH SIDES OF THE BUNS FOR 1-2 MINUTES, THEN SET 
ASIDE. 3.) USE 1 LOBSTER BUTTER PUCK TO HEAT WITH 14OZ LOBSTER MEAT IN PAN OR SKILLET ON LOW HEAT TO MELT BUTTER AND 
WARM MEAT (DO NOT OVERCOOK THE MEAT). 4.) ADD LOBSTER MEAT WITH MELTED BUTTER TO YOUR TOASTED ROLLS, DRIZZLING ANY 
REMAINING BUTTER FROM THE PAN ON TOP OF THE LOBSTER ROLL, AND ENJOY!

INGREDIENTS: LOBSTER (COOKED), BRIOCHE ROLL (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR], WATER, SUGAR, WHOLE FRESH EGGS, CANOLA OIL, UNSALTED BUTTER [CREAM 
(MILK), NATURAL FLAVORING],  YEAST, SALT, NATURAL PRESERVATIVE [WHEAT FLOUR, ENZYMES],  DOUGH CONDITIONER  [NATURAL 
WHEAT SOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE, MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),  CULTURED WHEAT 
STARCH AND WHEAT FLOUR], NATURAL COLORING [WATER, NATURAL COLOR, ANNATTO AND TUMERIC EXTRACT]),  FLAVORED BUTTER 
(BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR), SHERRY, LOBSTER BASE (COOKED LOBSTER, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, HYDROLYZED 
CORN PROTEIN, WHEY, LOBSTER EXTRACT, BUTTER OIL, YEAST EXTRACT, TOMATO PASTE, ONION POWDER, DEHYDRATED POTATO 
FLAKES, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA [COLOR] NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR [WITH ANNATTO AND TURMERIC], SPICE EXTRACTIVES, GARLIC 
POWDER, SAFFRON), PARSLEY, GARLIC, CRYSTALLIZED LEMON (CITRIC ACID, LEMON OIL, LEMON JUICE), PAPRIKA, CAYENNE, BLACK 
PEPPER.

ALLERGEN: EGG, CRUSTACEAN (LOBSTER), MILK, WHEAT 
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